Name
Shane
Kyle
Andre
Christian
Brant
Owen
Noah
Quishann
11 Michael
12 Brennan
13 Peyton
14 Lucas
15 Nick

16 Austen
17 Jaxson
18 Bryce
193

20 Nathan
21 David
23 Ben

24 Steve
25 Eli

26 Zach

27 Joe

29 John

32 Max

© 00 N o o b~ W N H

Douglas
Snider
Price, Jr.
|saacs
Simmons
Edwards
Atwood
Johnson
Bevington
Darr
Beebe
Nowosiel ski
Cory
Williams
Bernkopf
Kightlinger
Boone
Daywalt
Lewis
Andexler
Y ashnik
Diakandru
Ungrady
Brendza
Brendza
Smith

12
9
12
12
10
10
10
9
11
10
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
10
11
10
12
10
9
10
9
9

58"
510"
510"

6'2"

6'2"
510"
511"

59"

6'0"

6'3"

59"

59"

59"

6'4"

6'2"

6'0"

58"

6'1"

6'1"
511"

6'1"

6'0"

57
511"

56"
510"

N/

180
190
175
215
165
165
165
165
165
185
160
155
160
175
175
165
150
155
165
155
200
165
125
155
135
135

o CVCA Royals Football Roster 2019-20
Principals Athletic Conference
Head Coach: Nick Cook

Grade Height Weight Position

RB/DL
RB/ILB
WR/OLB
TE/DL
QBIFS
RB/OLB
WR/OLB
QBIFS
QB/CB
WR/FS
QBIFS
WR/CB
WR/OLB
WR/CB
TE/OLB
QBIFS
TE/LB
WR/CB
WR/CB
WR/OLB
TE/LB
WR/CB
WR/CB
RB/ILB
RB/OLB
TE/OLB

# Name
33 Noah
35 Kyle
41 Filip
42 Ethan
44 Clay
50 Luke
51 J1

52 Matthew
53 Joe

54 Joey
55 Dylan
56 Seth
64 Jackson
65 Niall
66 Bredin
67 Brandon
70 Jack
71 Tony
72 David
73 Aurus
74 Dillon
77 David
78 Carter
79 Jaden
81 Caleb
83 Alec

Baker
Atwood
Kovac
Junko
Farley
Nerone
Nichols
Reitinger
Johnson
Camera
Hall
Nerone
Kipp
Walker
Walker
Riley
Bova
Collins
Glover
Fox
Byars
DiBlasi
Parmenter
White
Parambil
Nicoletti

Grade Height Weight Position

9
9
9
9
11
9
11
10
10
11
12
9
10
9
12
10
11
9
9
11
9
12
10
11

12

57
58"
54"
58"
5'10"
57
63"
5'10"
6'0"
5'10"
63"
58"
511"
59"
511"
58"
64"
6'0"
56"
61"
6'3"
6'0"
58"
511"
56"
511"

125
130
165
135
180
205
245
185
195
200
180
210
190
185
240
240
265
250
200
310
245
240
210
225
145
170

WR/FS
WR/CB
TE/ILB
TE/OLB
RB/ILB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/ILB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
TE/ILB
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/CB
TE/ILB



